Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS520181EN   page 1
November 15, 2023 3:15 PM
Top Product Features
•	 Square adjustable accent or lensed wall wash (flat or sloped ceilings)
•	 Excellent light control and low aperture brightness
•	 365° rotation and 45° tilt holds any aiming position

November 15, 2023 3:15 PM
LDSQA2B | 2LB
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: LDA2B159030D010
Housing Lumens(1) Distribution CRI Color Voltage
LDSQA2B=New Construction Adjustable
2” Nominal Aperture
LDSQA2BCP=New Construction
Adjustable 2” Nominal Aperture
Chicago Plenum(7)
05=500 lumens(9)
10=1000 lumens
15=1500 lumens
20=2000 lumens
2R15SP=15° optic
2R20=20° optic
2R25NFL=25°  optic
2R30=30°  optic
2R35=35° optic
2R40FL=40° optic
2R45=45° optic
2R50=50°  optic
2R55WFL=55°  optic
2R60=60°  optic
2R65=65°  optic
2R70=70° optic
Blank=no optic (order
accessory reflector)
80=80 CRI minimum
90=90 CRI minimum
97=97 CRI minimum
80 CRI
27=2700K
30=3000K
35=3500K
40=4000K
50=5000K
90 CRI
24=2400K
27=2700K
30=3000K
35=3500K
40=4000K
50=5000K
97 CRI
27=2700K
30=3000K
Blank=120-277V
3=347V 0-10V only
1000-2000 lumens
Dim to Warm (1000 & 1500 lumens only)